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Canine -Cu

Supplement forlower copperdog
recipes

FDA & AAFCO Compliant
No Animal Origin Ingredients
Board Certified Veterinary Nutritionist® Approved

Crafted In Our Own Third-Party Certified Facility

NETWT 1LB 50OZ (600 g)

Guaranteed Analysis
AMOUNT PER TEASPOON OR 4.9 ML (2.59g)

Balance.it’

Moisture (max)
Tryptophan (min)
Calcium (min)
Phosphorus (min)
Potassium (min)
Sodium (min)
Chloride (min)
Magnesium (min)
Iron (min)
Manganese (min)
Zinc (min)

lodine (min)
Selenium (min)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D2 (min)
Vitamin E (min)
Thiamine (min)
Riboflavin (min)

Pantothenic acid (min)

Niacin (min)
Pyridoxine (min)
Folic acid (min)
Vitamin B12 (min)
Choline (min)

Phylloguinone* (min)

6.30 %
1.43% (0.0358 g)
0.37959g
0.1995g
0.2523¢g
0.0263g
0.0438g
0.02g
4.115mg
0.283mg
6.625mg
0.0858 mg
0.009 mg
283.51U
27.51U
1n.21U
0.0803mg
0.2275mg
0.4338 mg
0.6008 mg
0.07263mg
0.015mg
0.00143mg
61.2725mg
0.0678 mg

*not recognized as an essential nutrient by the
AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

Calorie Content (calculated):
2615 kcal/kg. 6.54 kcal/teaspoon

Balance It® Canine -Cu

Multivitamin, mineral, and amino acid
supplement to fortify homemade dog
food. Developed to work exclusively

with customrecipes created using
www.balance.it

INGREDIENTS: Tricalcium Phosphate,
Potassium Citrate, Powdered Cellulose,
Choline Bitartrate, Magnesium Sulfate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Potassium Chloride,
Monopotassium Phosphate, L-Tryptophan,
Vitamin E Supplement, Zinc Sulfate, Ferrous
Sulfate, Phylloquinone (Source of Vitamin K
Activity), Potassium lodide, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Manganese Sulfate, Vitamin
B12 Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement,
Sodium Selenite, Niacin Supplement,
Calcium Pantothenate, Vitamin D2
Supplement, Riboflavin Supplement, Folic
Acid, and Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Source
of Vitamin B6).

“Balance It" is aregistered trademark of DVM
Consulting, Inc. “Board Certified Veterinary
Nutritionist” is a registered trademark of
American College of Veterinary Nutrition.

Use only as directed by your
veterinarian

Keep package closed and storeina
cooldry place.

Keep all concentrated nutrients
including Balance It® out of the
reach of children and pets.

For questions, call 1-888-3HOME-
MADE(346-6362).
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