Balance.it

CUSTOMIZED NUTRITIONAL SYSTEM



Canine – Cu

Supplement for lower copper dog recipes

- -DA & AAFCO Complian
- No Animal Origin Ingredient
- Board Certified Veterinary Nutritionist® Approved
- Crafted In Our Own Third-Party Certified Facility

NETWT 1LB 5 OZ (600 g)

Guaranteed Analysis AMOUNT PER TEASPOON OR 4.9 ML (2.5 g)

Moisture (max)	6.30%
Tryptophan (min)	1.43% (0.0358 g)
Calcium (min)	0.3795 g
Phosphorus (min)	0.1995 g
Potassium (min)	0.2523 g
Sodium (min)	0.0263 g
Chloride (min)	0.0438 g
Magnesium (min)	0.02g
lron (min)	4.115 mg
Manganese (min)	0.283 mg
Zinc (min)	6.625 mg
lodine (min)	0.0858 mg
Selenium (min)	0.009mg
Vitamin A (min)	283.5 IU
Vitamin D2 (min)	27.5 IU
Vitamin E (min)	11.2 I∪
Thiamine (min)	0.0803 mg
Riboflavin (min)	0.2275 mg
Pantothenic acid (min)	0.4338 mg
Niacin (min)	0.6008 mg
Pyridoxine (min)	0.07263 mg
Folic acid (min)	0.015 mg
Vitamin B12 (min)	0.00143 mg
Choline (min)	61.2725 mg
Phylloquinone* (min)	0.0678 mg

^{*} not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

Calorie Content (calculated): 2615 kcal/kg. 6.54 kcal/teaspoon

Balance.it®

Balance It® Canine -Cu

Multivitamin, mineral, and amino acid supplement to fortify homemade dog food. Developed to work exclusively with custom recipes created using www.balance.it

INGREDIENTS: Tricalcium Phosphate, Potassium Citrate, Powdered Cellulose, Choline Bitartrate, Magnesium Sulfate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Potassium Chloride, Monopotassium Phosphate, L-Tryptophan, Vitamin E Supplement, Zinc Sulfate, Ferrous Sulfate, Phylloquinone (Source of Vitamin K Activity), Potassium lodide, Thiamine Mononitrate, Manganese Sulfate, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Sodium Selenite, Niacin Supplement, Calcium Pantothenate, Vitamin D2 Supplement, Riboflavin Supplement, Folic Acid, and Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Source of Vitamin B6).

Balance It" is a registered trademark of DV Consulting, Inc. "Board Certified Veterinary Autritionist" is a registered trademark of Vmerican College of Veterinary Nutrition.

Use only as directed by your veterinarian

Keep package closed and store in a cool dry place.
Keep all concentrated nutrients including Balance It® out of the reach of children and pets.

For questions, call 1–888–3HOME– MADE(346–6362).



US PATENT 10,194,685, COPYRIGHT 2004-21

OWA Distributed by DVM Consulting, Inc., Davis, CA 95616 Made in California